Medical
Device Server
ROBUST PROCESSING POWER &
FLEXIBLE LINUX COMPUTING
FOR M2M EDGE APPLICATION
DEPLOYMENT
The thumb-sized XPort Pro provides everything you need in a single
embedded solution. It effortlessly handles demanding applications with

	 •	 EN 61000-3-2:2006, EN 61000-3-3:1995+A1:2001+A2:2005
> 2-year Limited Warranty
Ordering Information
Asia/Pacific
Call: +852 3428.2338
Email: asiapacific_sales@lantronix.com
Europe
Call: +31 (0) 76.52.3.6.74 4
Email: EMEA@lantronix.com
United States
Call: 800.422.7055
Email: sales@lantronix.com
Buy Online: http://www.lantronix.com
NASDAQ: LTRX
> Part Number > Description
   XPort Pro XE (Min. Quantity: 50 units)
 XPP1002000-01 R  XPort Pro RoHS Extended Temperature
   w/ encryption w/ Evolution OS w/ 8MB SDRAM
 XPP1003000-01 R  XPort Pro RoHS Extended Temperature
   w/ encryption w/ Linux OS w/ 8MB SDRAM
 XPP1003000-02 R  XPort Pro RoHS Extended Temperature
   w/ encryption w/ Linux OS w/ 16MB SDRAM
 XPP1003000-02 RJ  XPort Pro RoHS Extended Temperature
    w/ encryption w/ Linux OS w/ 16MB SDRAM
(Japan only)
     XPort Pro SE
 XPP100200S-01 R  XPort Pro RoHS Extended Temperature
    w/ encryption w/ Evolution OS w/ 8MB SDRAM-
Sample
 XPP100300S-01 R  XPort Pro RoHS Extended Temperature
    w/ encryption w/ Linux OS w/ 8MB SDRAM-
Sample
 XPP100300S-02 R  XPort Pro RoHS Extended Temperature
    w/ encryption w/ Linux OS w/ 16MB SDRAM-
Sample
   Development Kit & Evaluation Board
 XP10010NMK-01    Universal Demo Board*